FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027 06-02-2000



U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

70 MAY -8 FM 4:0.

101372489

OPR/FINANCE PECOPDATE	
RECORDATIO	ON FORM COVER SHEET MARKS ONLY
	: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).
Submission Type	Conveyance Type
X New	Assignment License
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment Effective Date
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	Merger Month Day Year
Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	X Change of Name Other
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date
Name Intelligent Information Inco	orporated Month Day Year 01042000
Formerly	
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership X Corporation Association
Other	
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza	tion Delaware
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached
Name i3 Mobile, Inc.	
DBA/AKA/TA	
Composed of	
Address (line 1) 181 Harbor Drive	
Address (line 2) Third Floor	
Address (line 3) Stamford	Connecticut 06902 State/Country Zip Code
City Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an	
X Corporation Association	appointment of a domestic representative should be attached. (Designation must be a separate
Other	document from Assignment.)
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza	
72000 DNGUYEN 00000142 75675112	OFFICE USE ONLY
:481	e approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and ing this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, ing this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, One Officer, Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB
gathering the data needed to complete the Cover States D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Man D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Man	agement and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (dos 1-0027), Washington, This impent Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS
Address. Mail documents to be recorded Commissioner of Patents and Tra	ed with required cover sheet(s) information to: ademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

	PTO-1618B
Expires 06/3	30/99

Page 2

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

Domestic R	Representative Name and Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.	
Name	Enter for the most reporting ranky only.	
Address (line 1)		
Address (line 2)		
Address (line 3)		
Address (line 4)		
Correspond	dent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number (212) 835-6000	
Name	Monica Petraglia McCabe, Esq.	
Address (line 1)	Piper Marbury Rudnick & Wolfe LLP	
Address (line 2)	1251 Avenue of the Americas	
Address (line 3)	New York, New York 10020-1104	
Address (line 4)		
Pages	Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document including any attachments.	
Trademark	Application Number(s) or Registration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached	
	e Trademark Application Number <u>or</u> the Registration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).	
Trac	demark Application Number(s) Registration Number(s)	
75675112	75466009 2272860 1903095	
	1929266 2269604	
	1864094	
Number of	Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 7	
Fee Amour	Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 190.00	
	of Payment: Enclosed X Deposit Account	
Damasit /	Account	
(Enter for p	Deposit Account Number:	
	Authorization to charge additional fees: Yes X No No	
Statement and Signature		
The state of the s		
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is due that count are authorized, as attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.		
	MAN 10 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2 1/2	
Monica F	Petraglia McCabe, Esq. / Will tilled // Will 5/5/00 Signature Date Signed	
Name	e of Person Signing Signature	

State of Delaware

PAGE

Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "INTELLIGENT INFORMATION INCORPORATED", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "INTELLIGENT INFORMATION INCORPORATED" TO "I3 MOBILE, INC.", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE FOURTH DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2000, AT 9 O'CLOCK A.M.



0191244

AUTHENTICATION:

01-10-00

RECORDED: 05/08/2000

2267217 8100

001012608

DATE:

TRADEMARK REEL: 002081 FRAME: 0963